Taxpayers and Refunds Requested

ALLEN, MARJORIE ELIZABETH
ATWELL, SUSAN D

BANTOUNAS, JOHN

BLAIR, PETER

BLAIR, PETER

BLAIR, PETER

CHAVIS, LARITA

CONDER, RUTHT

CUSTOM POLYMERS INC

CUSTOM POLYMERS INC

CUSTOM POLYMERS INC

CUSTOM POLYMERS INC

CUSTOM POLYMERS INC

CUSTOM POLYMERS INC

EVANS, JASPER DOUGLAS

EXTRA SPACE STORAGE #8772
FAIRFIELD INN AND SUITES OF MATTHEWS
FAIRFIELD INN AND SUITES OF MATTHEWS
FAIRFIELD INN AND SUITES OF MATTHEWS
FAIRFIELD INN AND SUITES OF MATTHEWS
FIVE GUYS-SOUTH BLVD

FIVE GUYS-SOUTH BLVD

FIVE GUYS-SOUTH BLVD

FIVE GUYS-SOUTH BLVD

FIVE GUYS-SOUTH BLVD
GG-MOREHEAD LLC

GUNDERMAN, STILES

HARRIS, EVELYN

HOST INTERNATIONAL ST F&B
HUSTLER HOLLYWOOD

JONES, GLENDA H

KELLY OFFICE SOLUTIONS

KRYSA, EVAN M

PRINCIPAL LIFE INSURANCE CO
QUAD HOLDING OF NC LLC

QUAD HOLDING OF NC LLC
SANCTUARY BISTRO INC

SOLU SOUTH PARK INC

SPEARS, SAMUEL N

SPECIALTY MANUFACTURING INC
SPECIALTY MANUFACTURING INC
SPECIALTY MANUFACTURING INC
SPECIALTY MANUFACTURING INC
SPECIALTY MANUFACTURING INC
STEFANO FOODS/SMITHFIELD FOODS
STEFANO FOODS/SMITHFIELD FOODS
STEFANO FOODS/SMITHFIELD FOODS

253.25
316.37
302.33
145.00
111.02
70.96
111.39
236.06
72.26
55.99
42.38
32.88
210.55
97.20
26.70
15.26
16.08
13.64
44.86
44.92
327.15
225.02
209.47
197.65
126.71
2,472.90
289.71
147.77
379.60
378.51
583.01
100.78
1,074.52
62.58
264.82
268.69
5.71
239.99
283.10
813.50
637.93
502.84
55.93
81.89
5,342.19
4,188.03
820.22



Taxpayers and Refunds Requested

STEFANO FOODS/SMITHFIELD FOODS 114.39
STEFANO FOODS/SMITHFIELD FOODS 97.16
SYSTEM OPERATIONS SUCCESS INTL LLC 43.87
SYSTEM OPERATIONS SUCCESS INTL LLC 30.10
SYSTEM OPERATIONS SUCCESS INTL LLC 18.39
SYSTEM OPERATIONS SUCCESS INTL LLC 10.54
SYSTEM OPERATIONS SUCCESS INTL LLC 4.81
TERRELL, ANDRE DEPRIEST 160.96
WALKER, HOWARD JR 203.64

22,983.18
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