

Taxpayers and Refunds Requested

ALLEN, MARJORIE ELIZABETH	253.25
ATWELL, SUSAN D	316.37
BANTOUNAS, JOHN	302.33
BLAIR, PETER	145.00
BLAIR, PETER	111.02
BLAIR, PETER	70.96
CHAVIS, LARITA	111.39
CONDER, RUTH T	236.06
CUSTOM POLYMERS INC	72.26
CUSTOM POLYMERS INC	55.99
CUSTOM POLYMERS INC	42.38
CUSTOM POLYMERS INC	32.88
CUSTOM POLYMERS INC	210.55
CUSTOM POLYMERS INC	97.20
EVANS, JASPER DOUGLAS	26.70
EXTRA SPACE STORAGE #8772	15.26
FAIRFIELD INN AND SUITES OF MATTHEWS	16.08
FAIRFIELD INN AND SUITES OF MATTHEWS	13.64
FAIRFIELD INN AND SUITES OF MATTHEWS	44.86
FAIRFIELD INN AND SUITES OF MATTHEWS	44.92
FIVE GUYS-SOUTH BLVD	327.15
FIVE GUYS-SOUTH BLVD	225.02
FIVE GUYS-SOUTH BLVD	209.47
FIVE GUYS-SOUTH BLVD	197.65
FIVE GUYS-SOUTH BLVD	126.71
GG-MOREHEAD LLC	2,472.90
GUNDERMAN, STILES	289.71
HARRIS, EVELYN	147.77
HOST INTERNATIONAL ST F&B	379.60
HUSTLER HOLLYWOOD	378.51
JONES, GLENDA H	583.01
KELLY OFFICE SOLUTIONS	100.78
KRYSA, EVAN M	1,074.52
PRINCIPAL LIFE INSURANCE CO	62.58
QUAD HOLDING OF NC LLC	264.82
QUAD HOLDING OF NC LLC	268.69
SANCTUARY BISTRO INC	5.71
SOLU SOUTH PARK INC	239.99
SPEARS, SAMUEL N	283.10
SPECIALTY MANUFACTURING INC	813.50
SPECIALTY MANUFACTURING INC	637.93
SPECIALTY MANUFACTURING INC	502.84
SPECIALTY MANUFACTURING INC	55.93
SPECIALTY MANUFACTURING INC	81.89
STEFANO FOODS/SMITHFIELD FOODS	5,342.19
STEFANO FOODS/SMITHFIELD FOODS	4,188.03
STEFANO FOODS/SMITHFIELD FOODS	820.22

Taxpayers and Refunds Requested

STEFANO FOODS/SMITHFIELD FOODS	114.39
STEFANO FOODS/SMITHFIELD FOODS	97.16
SYSTEM OPERATIONS SUCCESS INTL LLC	43.87
SYSTEM OPERATIONS SUCCESS INTL LLC	30.10
SYSTEM OPERATIONS SUCCESS INTL LLC	18.39
SYSTEM OPERATIONS SUCCESS INTL LLC	10.54
SYSTEM OPERATIONS SUCCESS INTL LLC	4.81
TERRELL, ANDRE DEPRIEST	160.96
WALKER, HOWARD JR	203.64

22,983.18
